I N N OV AT I O N •  Q UA L IT Y  •  V A R I ET Y
G A R D E N
P R O D U C T S
2 0 2 4
2024  GA RDEN PRODUCT S RA NGE
Copy gri ht 2024 KDM International Ltd. All rights reserved.
Buying products identif ied with either schemes
logo helps support the growth of responsible

4 way rounded top
Size Order Code
Size – 2/ 4 ex log Order Code
180cm x 180cm PW180
150cm x 180cm Special order only
120cm x 180cm Special order only
30mm x 66mm x 1.8m CAP5G
100mm x 100mm x 1.8m SP100 - 1.8
PAR to finish 90mm x 90mm
100mm x 100mm x 2.4m SP100 - 2.4
PAR to finish 90mm x 90mm
FENCE
POSTS
SEE PAGE 26
21
FENCE PA NELS, POST S & A CCESSORIES
ELIT E SLATT ED T OP
OMEGA LATT ICE
Sizes  Order Code
Size Order Code
180cm x 180cm EST180
Framing size: 45mm x 70mm
Smooth planed slats.
180cm x 180cm OL180
Latt ice = 8mm x 40mm, Planed and Rounded Edges, Inside Gap = 70mm22
FENCE PA NELS, POST S & A CCESSORIES
FEAT HEREDGE
Size  Order Code
180cm x 183cm FEP180G
165cm x 183cm FEP165G
150cm x 183cm FEP150G
120cm x 183cm FEP120G
90cm x 183cm FEP90G
FEP120G
Board = 2ex 22mm x 125mm, Fully Framed = 32mm x 47mm battens.
All our Featheredge panels are constructed with ⁄  lapped framing joints.

POSTS
‘V’ A RCHED
Size  Order Code Size  Order Code
Size  Order Code
180cm x 90cm ALTG180 180cm x 90cm AHG180
4 way rounded top
180cm x 90cm VAG180
All gates on this page feature inbuilt handle support
FENCE POSTS
SEE PAGE 26
30
HORIZONTAL LATTICE TOP SUPERIOR DOUBLE SLATT ED
SQUA RE HORIZONTA L A NT HRA CIT E GREY SLATT ED
Size  Order Code Size  Order Code
Size  Order Code Size  Order Code
180cm x 90cm HLTG180 180cm x 90cm SDSG180
180cm x 90cm SHG180 180cm x 90cm SDSG180AG
WE RECOMMEND LONG HINGES ARE USED WHEN HANGING THE FLAT TOP GATES
All gates on this page feature inbuilt handle support
EUROPEA N GAT ES
BEST WITH SMOOTH
PLANED POSTS
SEE PAGE 26
31
ELIT E FEAT HEREDGE BROW N ELIT E FEAT HEREDGE GREEN
FEAT HEREDGE GAT E
Size  Order Code Size  Order Code
Size  Order Code
175cm x 90cm FEG180PB 175cm x 90cm FEG180PG
175cm x 90cm (Brown) FEG180SB
175cm x 90cm (Green) FEG180SG
Planed framing, fully framed, le gd ed and braced. Includes capping. Planed framing, fully framed, ledged and braced. Includes capping.
Sawn framing, fully framed, ledged and braced.
BEST BEST
SELLER SELLER

CREOSOT E CREOSOT E GAT E POSTS CREOSOT E
4-WAY POINT ED POST 4-way weat hered top SAW N RA IL
Size Order Code Size Order Code
Size Order Code Size Order Code Size Order Code
50-75mm x 1.65m CCP5075-1.65 150-175mm x 2.1m CCP150175-2.1
150-175mm x 2.4m CCP150175-2.475-100mm x 1.65m CCP75100-1.65
75-100mm x 1.8m CCP75100-1.8 175-200mm x 2.4m CCP175200-2.4
75-100mm x 2.4m CCP75100-2.4 200-225mm x 2.4m CCP200225-2.4
100-125mm x 1.8m CCP100125-1.8
100-125mm x 2.1m CCP100125-2.1
75mm x 125mm x 1.8m CP75125-1.8 175mm x 175mm x 2.4m CGP175-2.4 38mm x 87mm x 3.6m CR3887-3.6
75mm x 125mm x 2.1m CP75125-2.1 200mm x 200mm x 2.4m CGP200-2.4
All of our sawn posts and rails are produced from slow grown pine, kiln dried and creosote treated.
ALL CREOSOTE PRODUCTS HAVE A 25 YEAR DESIRED SERVICE LIFE.
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
51
MA CHINE ROUNDS
This is the recommended species and treatment standard for in-ground products. Each post is individually marked for traceability.
Depending on the application and desired service life each product has its benefits. Our UC3 machine rounds are produced
from a mix of slow grown spruce and pine.
USE CLASS 4 MACHINE ROUNDS
USE CLASS 4 USE CLASS 3
Size Order Code
Size Order Code 60mm x 1.65m  MR60-1.65
60mm x 1.8m  MR60-1.8
75mm x 1.65m  MR75-1.65UC4/
75mm x 1.65m 75mm x 1.8m  MR75-1.65 UC4/MR75-1.8
75mm x 1.8m  MR75-1.875mm x 2.4m  UC4/MR75-2.4
75mm x 2.4m  MR75-2.4
100mm x 1.65m  UC4/MR100-1.65
85mm x 1.65m  MR85-1.65
100mm x 1.8m ½  UC4/HR100-1.8
85mm x 1.8m  MR85-1.8
100mm x 1.8m  UC4/MR100-1.8
100mm x 1.8m 100mm x 2.4m  MR100 -1.8MR100-2.4 UC4/
100mm x 2.4m  MR100-2.4
150mm x 2.4m  UC4/MR150-2.4 100mm x 3.66m ½  HR100-3.66
150mm x 3.6m  UC4/MR150-3.6 100mm x 3.66m  MR100-3.66
P&C = Pointed & Chamfered  C&C = Chamfered both ends SQ End = Square End
(P&C)
(P&C)
(P&C)